
St. Philip’s Lutheran Church Spring/Summer Schedule 2021
Note: Every Wednesday in June, July, and August (not including VBS week), we will have evening

events/activities— kids and families of all ages welcome! We’re planning for all Wednesday
activities to be outside, but there will be a rain plan every week.

April & May

Sunday, April 11— 10:30-11:15am
Sunday School- Church Scavenger Hunt

Learn about all the cool reminders of God we
have in our church building, and remember

that WE are the church!

Sunday, April 18— 10:30-11:15am
Sunday School- Pajama Day

Learn about the creation story and why
resting is so important!

Sunday, April 25— 10:30-11:15am
Sunday School- Acts of Random Kindness Day
Learn about love languages and how we can

be kind to each other every day!

Sunday, May 2— 9:15-9:50am
Sunday School- Show and Tell Day

Bring something from home that reminds
you about God’s love. You can also just bring

anything you think we’d like to see!

Sunday, May 9— 9:15-9:50am
Mother’s Day Celebration

Learn about how God embodies motherly
love, and how we can celebrate with moms

and any women that we look up to!

Sunday, May 23— 10:00am (during worship)
High School Graduation Recognition Morning
Celebrate our high school grads at worship

June

Wednesday, June 2— 6-7pm
Bubble and Slime Party

Make your own different kinds of bubble toys
and play with (washable) slime!

Wednesday, June 9— 6-7pm
Family Silly Olympics

Too silly for the real Olympics!

Friday, June 11— 7:30pm
High School Bonfire & Movie Night

High schoolers are invited to come down for a
laid back bonfire with s’mores and a movie!

Wednesday, June 16— 6-7pm
Backyard Nature

You don’t have to go on a hike in the
mountains to enjoy God’s creation!

Wednesday, June 23— 6-7pm
Campfire Night

Enjoy family time around the campfire while
we sing songs!

Sunday, June 27 - Friday. July 2
GLLM Week

Email Sarah if you are interested in coming to
Green Lake Lutheran Ministries!

Wednesday, June 30— 6-7pm
Water Games

Wear your swimsuit and come play different
water games with us!



July

Wednesday, July 7— 6-7pm
Gaga Ball and Yard Games

Come play gaga ball and other games!

Wednesday, July 14— 6-7pm
Chalk Party

Decorate the St. Philip’s sidewalks with chalk
and learn games we can play with chalk!

Monday, July 19- Thursday, July 22— 9am-12pm
Vacation Bible School

Kids from preschool age through 5th grade
are welcome to attend our Knights of North

Castle VBS!

Sunday, July 25- Friday, July 30
Camp Amnicon week

An outdoor adventure for high schoolers!

Wednesday, July 28— 6-7pm
Tie-Dying Fun

Bring a t-shirt to tie-dye together!

August

Wednesday, August 4— 6-7pm
Egg Drop

Find out what it takes to protect an egg from
breaking when you drop it!

Wednesday, August 11— 6-7pm
Campfire Night

Another family campfire for some quality
time!

Wednesday, August 18— 6-7pm
Talent Show

Can you juggle? Sing? Tell jokes? Come show
off any talents that you have and we’ll
celebrate our unique traits together!

Wednesday, August 25— 6-7pm
Favorite Games

On our last Wednesday night, we’ll repeat our
favorite games of the summer!

Sunday, September 12
Rally Day

It’s the beginning of the school year when Sunday school will resume! Let’s celebrate!


